DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
HARRIES SERVICES LIMITED
HARRIET AESTHETICS LTD
HARRIET AND DEE LIMITED
HARRIET GRUNDY LTD
HARRIET HUGHES INTERIOR DESIGN

LIMITED

HARRIET J PAUL EVENTS LIMITED
HARRIET KHATABA LTD

HARRIET LODGE LTD

HARRIET PROPERTIES LIMITED
HARRIET STOKES EDUCATION LIMITED
HARRIET THE MUSICAL LIMITED
HARRIMEN LTD

HARRINGAY SMILES LTD

HARRINGTON BUILDERS KENLEY LIMITED
HARRINGTON ELECTRICS LTD
HARRINGTON ELECTRICALS (LONDON)
LTD/HARRINGTON MAINTENANCE COMPA
LIMITED

HARRINGTON HARPER & SEARS LTD
HARRINGTON HOMES (CARBIS BAY) LTD
HARRINGTON HOMES (CARBIS BAY ONE)
LTD

HARRINGTON MAINTENANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

HARRINGTON MAINTENANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

HARRINGTON MANAGEMENT (UK)
HARRINGTON-MIRA LIMITED
HARRINGTON-MIRA LIMITED
HARRINGTON PROPERTY GROUP WM LTD
HARRINGTON PROPERTY GROUP WM LTD
HARRINGTONS CONSULTANCY LTD
HARRINGTON SEDGWICK LTD
HARRINGTONS FINE FOODS LIMITED
HARRINGTONS LEARNING CENTRE C.I.C.
HARRINGTONS SURVEYORS LIMITED
HARRINGTON WEBB LIMITED
HARRINGWOOD ESTATES LTD
HARRINGWOOD ESTATES LTD

HARRIOTS GROUP LTD

HARRIS & BAINS LTD

HARRIS & BAINS COMMERCIAL LTD
HARRIS & BAINS INVESTMENTS LTD
HARRIS & BAINS PROPERTIES LTD
HARRIS AND COMPANY ESTATE AGENTS
LIMITED

HARRIS & CORR FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

HARRIS AND SANDFORD SECURITY LIMITED
HARRIS & SMITH FAMILY TRANSPORT LTD
HARRIS ASSOCIATES WEALTH
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HARRIS BAINS LIMITED

HARRIS BUILDING CONSULTANCY LTD
HARRIS BUILDING SERVICES LTD

(CONT'D)

LTD

11273669
13284667
03525237
10097778
10220615

07330487
09574052
14775503
02000287
13292027
09109873
09450666
11223686
06544442
13482731
13888897

13940907
13992447
13992373

13888897

13888897

06274502
14728744
14728744
15605988
15605988
13291969
09984942
08513830
10107895
07818368
12786124
09233091
09233091
10500691
10394575
12604812
10270615
12697771
03952836

14027587

01702847
11966207
07992007

09340112
10120621
13265320
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28/03/2024
02/04/2024
28/03/2024
29/03/2024
28/03/2024

27/03/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
30/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
02/04/2024
31/03/2024
30/03/2024

28/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024

30/03/2024

30/03/2024

28/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
30/03/2024
30/03/2024
01/04/2024
02/04/2024
29/03/2024
28/03/2024
02/04/2024
28/03/2024
29/03/2024
29/03/2024
27/03/2024
29/03/2024
29/03/2024
29/03/2024
29/03/2024
27/03/2024

28/03/2024

02/04/2024
02/04/2024
28/03/2024

29/03/2024
28/03/2024
27/03/2024

HARRIER INVESTMENTS LTD

HARRIER SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

HARRIER SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

HARRIES SERVICES LIMITED

HARRIS COACHES (PENGAM)

HARRIS CONSULTING LTD

HARRIS ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

HARRIS ESTATES MAYFAIR LIMITED

HARRIS EXPRESS COURIER SERVICES LTD

HARRIS EXPRESS COURIER SERVICES LTD

HARRIS FAMILY FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

HARRIS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD

HARRIS FOOD & WINE LIMITED

HARRIS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HARRIS HEATING (NW) LTD

HARRIS HIGHWAY CONSULTANT LTD

HARRIS HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED

HARRIS HOUNDS SERVICES LTD

HARRIS-MARCIN LTD

HARRIS MURRAY CARPENTRY & BUILDING
LTD

HARRISON ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS
CONSULTANTS LTD.

HARRISON AGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING
LIMITED

HARRISON

HARRISON

HARRISON

HARRISON JAY LTD

HARRISON & OSBORNE LIMITED

HARRISON AND SIMMONDS LIMITED

HARRISON & WOOLLS LTD.

HARRISON BAXTER PROPERTIES LTD

HARRISON BENN LTD

HARRISON BROOKES LTD

HARRISON BUILDING & PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

HARRISON COMMUNITY VENTURES LTD

HARRISON COURT BECKENHAM GROVE
LIMITED

HARRISON CROPPER LTD

HARRISON FABRICATION LIFTING LTD.

HARRISON FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
GROUP LIMITED

HARRISON FAMILY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARRISON FM LIMITED

HARRISON-HENRY HAULAGE LTD

HARRISON HOMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARRISON HOMES GROUP LIMITED

HARRISON JOYCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARRISON MOORCROFT LIMITED

HARRISON-OSBORNE LTD

HARRISON PROPERTIES
LIMITED

HARRISON REECE LTD

LIMITED

JAY LTD
JAY LTD
JAY LTD

2 2 2

(MIDLANDS)

12500623
15599565
15599565
11273669
01191212
14176526
10674474
12002907
15610292
15610292
09492960

12534658
08101604
10057134
04669473
11273385
04808970
12056184
10080649
13296809

06181890

07196513

13254025
13254025
13254025
13254025
06138458
05411286
11279118
13969695
02993479
03962056
10683616

11951281
10060593

13430166
06890901
09321628

11363148
08124740
11144968
09501990
09595114
08047441
11171136
08444797
03737561

08596446

(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D1)
(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
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(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D1)
(P1)

27/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
27/03/2024
29/03/2024
01/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
30/03/2024

02/04/2024
29/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
31/03/2024
28/03/2024
29/03/2024
02/04/2024
27/03/2024

01/04/2024

28/03/2024

02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024
30/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
02/04/2024
30/03/2024

28/03/2024
02/04/2024

27/03/2024
28/03/2024
02/04/2024

27/03/2024
27/03/2024
31/03/2024
28/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
29/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024

28/03/2024



